
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28117NCMooresville

462 Barber Loop

17108



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

462 Barber Loop

17108

439Other

16.89898X

30.2736.431,610

52.8463.572,810

83.114,420

4,420

5,318

X9.001.001.009.00

X182.401.006.0030.40

X131.761.0010.8012.20

X115.921.006.9016.80

X740.521.0024.2030.60

X422.121.0012.2034.60

X7.201.002.003.60

X23.101.001.0023.10

X521.401.0013.2039.50

X665.971.0023.7028.10

X66.501.007.009.50

X70.701.003.5020.20

X373.501.0015.0024.90

X958.501.0015.0063.90

X34.781.004.707.40

X75.201.004.7016.00

X30.801.004.007.70

X889.201.0024.7036.00




